
Attendee List for TSTCI Spring Managers Conference

June 10, 2015   South Padre Island, Texas

Participants: 131

Renee Adair

Senior Director - PMO

CHR Solutions, Inc

1027 Sunset Canyon Drive N

Dripping Springs, TX 78620

Phone: 512-652-7714

Renee.adair@chrsolutions.com

Steve Alexander

CFO

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 150

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 903-658-6365

stevena@eastex.com

Kelly Allison

General Manager

Colorado Valley Telephone Cooperative

P.O. Box 130

La Grange, TX 78945

Phone: 979-242-5911

Fax: 979-242-5910

kellya@coloradovalley.com

Joey Anderson

COO

Nortex Communications

P. O. Box 587

Muenster, TX 76252

Phone: 940-759-2251

egfuhrman@nortex.com

Kevin Anderson

Regional Sales Manager

NISC

3201 Nygren Drive

Mandan, ND 58554

Phone: 6367552369

telecomtradeshows@nisc.coop

Louis Bacarisse

Lobbyist

TSTCI

316 W. 12th Street, Suite 102

Austin, TX 78701

Phone: 512/343-2587

louisbacarisse@gmail.com

Rick Bartlett

VP of Sales

CommSoft

96 Thompson Hill

Rensselaer, NY 12144

Phone: 5187203700

Richard.bartlett@commsoft.net

Rob Bell

Keynote Speaker

Certified Speaking Professional

701 Beetown Road

Lancaster, WI 53813

Phone: 888-993-2355

david@bsbspeakers.com

Robert Bengel

Customer Service Manager

Vantage Point Solutions

1305 West Desert Hills Drive

Phoenix, AZ 85086

Phone: 602-743-3119

robert.bengel@vantagepnt.com

Lennie Blakeslee

VP

CoBank

5500 South Quebec Street

Greenwood Village, CO 80111

Phone: 303-964-5946

dpieratti@cobank.com

Don Boston

Product Manager

Carrier Management Systems, Inc. 

(NAMS Firefly)

500 Chestnut Street Suite 500

Abilene, TX 79602

Phone: 3256775900

Fax: 3256760529

don@nams.net

Todd Bremner

Territory Account Manager

Brocade

2801 Network Blvd, ste 100

Frisco, TX 75034

Phone: 303 808-4951

tbremner@brocade.com
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David Brooks

Regional Sales Manager

Calix

16305 36th Ave N, Suite 300

Minneapolis, MN 55446

Phone: 7632683300

david.brooks@calix.com

Brook Brown

Partner

McGinnis Lochridge & Kilgore LLP

600 Congress Avenue Ste. 2100

Austin, TX 78701

Phone: 512-495-6023

Fax: 512-505-6323

bbrown@mcginnislaw.com

Lew Brownfield

COO

VTX1

881 E. Hidalgo Avenue

Raymondville, TX 78580

Phone: 9566421133

carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net

Traci Brunner

Director

JSI

27815 Liberty Heights Lane

Fulshear, TX 77441

Phone: 501-580-4555

tbrunner@jsitel.com

Ray Bussell

General Manager

Alenco Comm. Inc.

PO Box 1000

Joshua, TX 76058

Phone: 817-447-0127

ray@aciglobal.com

Dave Butler

Regional Sales Director

NeoNova

1201 Edwards Mill Road, Suite 102

Raleigh, NC 27607

Phone: 919-612-1843

dbutler@neonova.net

Sandra Cabrera

Billing & Business Compliance Manager

VTX1

881 E. Hidalgo Avenue

Raymondville, TX 78580

Phone: 9566421133

carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net

Jay Campbell

Operations Manager

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536

Phone: 3258464111

jcampbell@taylortel.org

Kelly Cannon

Executive Vice President

Carrier Management Systems, Inc. 

(NAMS Firefly)

500 Chestnut Street Suite 500

Abilene, TX 79602

Phone: 3256775900

Fax: 3256760529

kelly@nams.net

Charlie Cano

General Manager

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 903 797-1186

ccano@etexcoop.net

Patricia Cave

Director of Government Affairs

WTA - Advocates for Rural Broadband

317 Massachusetts Ave., NE, # 300C

Washington, DC 20002

Phone: 202/548-0202

patricia@w-t-a.org

Joe Clews

District Sales Manager - Telecom

EnerSys, Inc.

7405 Crenshaw Drive

Plano, TX 75025

Phone: 9726797799

joe.clews@enersys.com

Charlie Compton

Regional Sales Manager

Adtran

901 Explorer Blvd

Huntsville, AL 35806

Phone: 256-963-8000

tim.riley@teamww.com

Craig Cook

Assistant COO

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

220 Carolyn

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 830-367-5333

fscanlan@hctc.coop

David Cotten

Account Executive

Unified Power

217 Metro Drive

Terrell, TX 75160

Phone: 972-524-6050

david.cotten@unifiedpowerusa.com
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Jarrod Daniels

VP Sales and Engineering

3 Phase Technologies

907 113th Street

Arlington, TX 76011

Phone: 214-478-9501

jrdaniels@3phasetech.com

Todd Daniels

VP Sales

Taqua

740 E. Campbell Rd. Ste. 200

Richardson, TX 75081

Phone: 9726921989

todd.daniels@taqua.com

Darrell F Dennis

General Manager

XIT Rural Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 711

Dalhart, TX 79022

Phone: 806-384-7507

ddennis@xitcomm.net

Paris Donahue

Account Manager

Communications Data Group

102 South Duncan Road

Champaign, IL 61822

Phone: 210 793-5518

Fax: 217 351-6994

bobbie@cdg.ws

Dennis Donley

Attorney

Naman Howell Smith & Lee, PLLC

8310 N. Capital of Texas Hwy., # 490

Austin, TX 78731

Phone: 512-807-2456

Donley@namanhowell.com

Rusty Dorman

General Manager

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 150

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 903-658-6365

rusty@eastex.com

John Edmonds

Manager of Business Development

Texas Lone Star Network, L.L.C.

107 Meadowlakes Drive

Marble Falls, TX 78654

Phone: 830-693-5532

jedmonds@tlsn.net

JC Evans

Director of Sales

ADB Companies

21 Progress Parkway

Union, MO 63084

Phone: 214-914-7447

jcevans@adb-us.com

Kurt Faszholz

Regional Sales Director

Taqua

740 E. Campbell Rd. Ste. 200

Richardson, TX 75081

Phone: 9726921851

kurt.faszholz@taqua.com

Pius Ferrell

District Service Supervisor

EnerSys, Inc.

7405 Crenshaw Drive

Plano, TX 75025

Phone: 214/869-1729

pius.ferrell@enersys.com

Bernice Fischer

Manager HR & Admininstration

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

220 Carolyn

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 830-367-5333

fscanlan@hctc.coop

Jonathan Fuller

Credit Development Associate

CoBank

5500 South Quebec Street

Greenwood Village, CO 80111

Phone: 303-694-5946

jfuller@cobank.com

Frank Gallagher

Partner

Charlesmead Advisors, LLC

5850 Waterloo Road, Suite 140

Columbia, MD 21045

Phone: 410-371-7528

fxgallagher@charlesmead.com

Keith Gamel

Attorney

Naman Howell Smith & Lee, PLLC

8310 N. Capital of Texas Hwy., # 490

Austin, TX 78731

Phone: 512-807-2456

Gamel@namanhowell.com

Terry Gentle

General Manager

Lake Livingston Telephone

229 Stevens Lane

Livingston, TX 77351

Phone: 9365664000

tgentle@livingston.net
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Daniel Gibson

Attorney

Richards, Elder & Green, PLLC

P.O. Box 64657

Lubbock, TX 79464-4657

Phone: 806-798-8868

Fax: 806-798-8878

dgibson@regllp.com

Claud Gilmer

President

UDP, Inc.

2426 CeeGee

San Antonio, TX 78217

Phone: 210-576-2103

claud@udp.com

Sheila B. Gladstone

Principal

Lloyd Gosselink Rochelle & Townsend, 

P.C.

816 Congress Ave., Suite 1900

Austin, TX 78701

Phone: 512/322-5863

sgladstone@lglawfirm.com

David Gray

District Manager

Superior Essex

5411 Wedgefield RD

Granbury, TX 76049

Phone: 8175794333

david.gray@spsx.com

Weldon R. Gray

CEO

TSTCI

P.O. Box 1438

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 903/658-0055

weldon@tstci.org

Derek Groth

Business Development

MP Nexlevel.com

500 County Rd 37 E

Maple Lake, MN 55358

Phone: 3209632400

Fax: 3209632437

dgroth@mpnexlevel.com

Josh Gruver

V.P. of OSP Operations

ADB Companies

21 Progress Parkway

Union, MO 63084

Phone: 214-914-7447

jgruver@adb-us.com

April Hansard

CFO

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

220 Carolyn

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 830-367-5333

fscanlan@hctc.coop

Sam Harlan

Vice President of Engineering

CHR Solutions

4747 S. Loop 289

Lubbock, TX 79424

Phone: 806-438-7514

sam.harlan@chrsolutions.com

Scott Hart

CEO/GM

South Plains Telephone Coop

P O Box 1379

Lubbock, TX 79408

Phone: 8067632301

scotthart@sptc.net

Leonard Herring

Account Executive

Telcom Insurance Group

11 Oak Forrest Circle

Denton, TX 76210

Phone: 940 387 3742

Fax: 940 387 7154

lsh@telcominsgrp.com

Linda Hill

Manager

NECA

4 City Place Drive Suite 250

ST Louis, MO 63141

Phone: 314-567-2813

Fax: 800-774-2481

lhill@neca.org

Pat Holder

Event Planner

Professional Event Services

8404B Cima Oak Lane

Austin, TX 78759

Phone: 512-349-7470

patholder@austin.rr.com

Debi Houdyshell

Associate Manager - Member Services

NECA

4 City Place Drive

St. Louis, MO 63141

Phone: 800-351-9033

dhoudys@neca.org

Brandon Howard

Vice President

Lipan Telephone Company, Inc.

P.O. Box 187

Lipan, TX 76462

Phone: 254 646 2211

kaitlyn.howard@yahoo.com
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Clifford Humpert

General Manager

Community Telephone Company, Inc.

Box 130

Windthorst, TX 76389

Phone: 940-423-6201

cliffhumpert@comcell.net

Mike Humpert

Network Manager

Community Telephone Company, Inc.

Box 130

Windthorst, TX 76389

Phone: 940-423-6201

mikeh@comcell.net

Tim Humpert

General Manager

Coleman County Telephone 

Cooperative, Inc.

215 N 2nd St., PO Box 608

Santa Anna, TX 76878-0608

Phone: 325-348-3124

Fax: 325-348-3117

timh@web-access.net

Curtis Hunt

President

TRC Engineering Services

718 Alpine Dr.

Kerrville, TX 78028

Phone: 9569365221

Curtis.Hunt@trceng.com

Chester Hurst

Partner

TEXUS Telecommunications

702 Front Street - P.O. Box 190

Comfort, TX 78013

Phone: 830-995-3744

churst@hctc.net

Danny Johnson

Assistant General Manager

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 903 797-1186

djohnson@etexcoop.net

Jerry Johnson

District Sales Manager

Power & Tel

2673 Yale Avenue

Memphis, TN 38112

Phone: 901-866-3300

jerry.johnson@ptsupply.com

Ric Jones

Sales Manager

Fujitsu

4100 Mesa Ridge Dr.

Fort Worth, TX 76137

Phone: 817-312-8020

ric.jones@us.fujitsu.com

John Kuykendall

Vice President

JSI

7852 Walker Drive, #200

Greenbelt, MD 20770

Phone: 301-459-7590

jkuykendall@jsitel.com

Blake Lackey

President

Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734

blackey@cbandco.com

Angee Ledbetter

Administrative Assistant

Richards, Elder & Green, PLLC

3223 South Loop 289, Suite 424

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 806/798-8868

aledbetter@regllp.com

Jeff Little

President

Midland Group, Inc.

4920 Northeast Meridian, Suite B

Oklahoma City, OK 73112

Phone: 936-824-3661

jeff.little@mgi-eng.com

Jennifer Logsdon

CEO

Centerra Corp.

P.O. Box 860637

Shawnee, KS 66286

Phone: 913-967-9887

jlogsdon@centerracorp.net

Kayla Logsdon

Marketing Assistant

Centerra Corp.

P.O. Box 860637

Shawnee, KS 66286

Phone: 913-967-9887

kaylam@centerracorp.net

Scott Martin

CFO

Industry Telephone Company

PO Box 40

Industry, TX 78944

Phone: 979-357-4411

scottm@industrytelco.com
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Mike Maxwell

Assistant General Manager

Colorado Valley Telephone Coop

4915 S US HWY 77

La Grange, TX 78945

Phone: 979-242-5911

mikem@coloradovalley.com

David McEndree

CEO

Poka Lambro Telephone Cooperative Inc

PO Box 1340

Tahoka, TX 79373

Phone: 8069247234

dmc@poka.com

Shawn Mitchell

VP Sales

Telecom America Services, Inc.

2019 Clovis Barker Rd.

San Marcos, TX 78666

Phone: 5127549150

Fax: 5127549157

smitchell@telecom-america.com

Rusty Moore

General Manager COO

Big Bend Telephone Company

808 N 5th Street

Alpine, TX 79830

Phone: 4323640054

rusty.moore@bbtco.com

Claudia Morgan-Gray

TSTCI

P.O. Box 1438

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 903/656-0506

claudiam@eastex.net

Bill Orr

Account Manager

Cisco Systems

7624 ROCKPOINT DR

Austin, TX 78731

Phone: 512-672-9399

biorr@cisco.com

Dave Osborn

CEO

VTX1

881 E. Hidalgo Avenue

Raymondville, TX 78580

Phone: 9566421133

carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net

Rick Overman

President

EPI Communications Consultants, LLC

4412 74th St.   Suite B-100

Lubbock, TX 79424

Phone: 806-319-7909

rick.overman@epi-cc.com

Erik Owens

Regional VP Sales

GENBAND US LLC.

2801 Network Blvd Ste. 300

Frisco, TX 75034

Phone: 903-266-0404

Erik.owens@genband.com

Darren Patrick

Assistant Manager

Wes-Tex Telephone Cooperative Inc.

P O Box 280

Stanton, TX 79782

Phone: 4327563393

Fax: 4327562659

cweaver@westex.coop

Jennifer Pavlicek

Sales Director

Innovative Systems

1000 Innovative Drive

Mitchell, SD 57301

Phone: 6059956120

beckyw@innovsys.com

Beth Pineda

Director of Marketing

Centerra Corp.

P.O. Box 860637

Shawnee, KS 66286

Phone: 913-967-9887

bpineda@centerracorp.net

Courtney Purchis

Manager

TCEI

PO Box 320

Sherman, IL 62684

Phone: 2179527015

tcei.expo@gmail.com

Wayne Putman

Business Development Director

MP Nexlevel.com

500 County Rd 37 E

Maple Lake, MN 55358

Phone: 3209632400

Fax: 3209632437

wputman@mpnexlevel.com

Bill Rakowitz

General Manager

YK Communications

PO Box 329

Ganado, TX 77962

Phone: 361-771-3331

Fax: 361-771-4157

bill@ykc.com
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Gilbert Rasco

VP Operations

Brazoria Telephone Company

PO Box 2008

Brazoria, TX 77422

Phone: 979-798-4867

Fax: 979-798-3005

gil@btel.com

David Rawlings

Telecom Southwest Regional Manager

ElectriCom, LLC

P.O. Box 319

Paoli, IN 47454

Phone: 8127232626

Fax: 8127235654

drawlings@electricominc.com

Kathy Rea

National Sales Rep

Mid American Computer Corp. (MACC)

111 Admiral Dr

Blair, NE 68008

Phone: 402.426.6222

krounds@maccnet.com

David Reinertsen

Field Sales Mgr

KGP Logistics

9412 Alberta Ct

Frisco, TX 75033

Phone: 972-898-0475

dreinertsen@kgptel.com

Don Richards

Attorney

Richards, Elder & Green, PLLC

P.O. Box 64657

Lubbock, TX 79464-4657

Phone: 806-798-8868

Fax: 806-798-8878

drichards@regllp.com

Jimmy Rigsby

Senior Account Manager

CCI Systems

105 Kent Street

Iron Mountain, MI 49801

Phone: 906/774-6621

Fax: 906774-9120

Jimmy.rigsby@ccisystems.com

Toni Rivas

Senior Manager Marketing & Sales

VTX1

881 E. Hidalgo Avenue

Raymondville, TX 78580

Phone: 9566421133

carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net

Alan Rohmer

CFO

Nortex Communications

P. O. Box 587

Muenster, TX 76252

Phone: 940-759-2251

egfuhrman@nortex.com

Lonnie Rue

CEO

Brazos Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

109 N Ave D

Olney, TX 76374

Phone: 9405645659

Fax: 9408734304

tscobee@brazosnet.com

Lauren Sanders

VP Commercial

Big Bend Telephone Company

808 N 5th Street

Alpine, TX 79830

Phone: 4323640054

lauren.sanders@bbtco.com

RuthAnn Scales

Account Development Manager

NeoNova

1201 Edwards Mill Road, Suite 102

Raleigh, NC 27607

Phone: 919-749-3713

rscales@neonova.net

Brad Seymore

General Manager

Texas Lone Star Network, L.L.C.

107 Meadowlakes Drive

Marble Falls, TX 78654

Phone: 830-693-5532

brad@tlsn.net

Dawn Shadwick

Area Service Manager

EnerSys, Inc.

7405 Crenshaw Drive

Plano, TX 75025

Phone: 281/932-8152

dawn.shadwick@enersys.com

Ryan Shadwick

Area Manager

EnerSys, Inc.

7405 Crenshaw Drive

Plano, TX 75025

Phone: 630-802-3336

ryan.shadwick@enersys.com

Jo Shotwell

Manaaging Director

Moss Adams LLP

5929 Balcones, Suite 200

Austin, TX 78731

Phone: 512 343 2544

jo.shotwell@mossadams.com
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Laurie Simpson

Member Relations Manager

NTCA - The Rural Broadband 

Association

805 Fredericksburg Rd

New Braunfels, TX 78103

Phone: 830.832.2062

lsimpson@ntca.org

Steve Singletary

General Manager/CEO

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536

Phone: 3258464111

steves@taylortel.org

Gary Smith

Director

JSI

9430 Research Blvd.

Echelon Building II, #200

Austin, TX 78759

Phone: 512-338-0473

gsmith@jsitel.com

Paula Smith

Senior Manager - Billing & Business 

Compliance

VTX1

881 E. Hidalgo Avenue

Raymondville, TX 78580

Phone: 9566421133

carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net

Matt Snowden

Senior Auditor

BSGM

8215 Nashville Ave

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 8067473806

MSNOWDEN@BSGM.COM

Courtney Spears

Consulting Manager

GVNW Consulting, Inc.

1001 Water St. Suite A100

Kerrville, TX 78028

Phone: 8308965200

cspears@gvnw.com

Lacie Steed

Vice President

Lipan Telephone Company, Inc.

P.O. Box 187

Lipan, TX 76462

Phone: 254 646 2211

Lacie@lipan.net

Steven Steele

GM/CEO

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 903-763-2214

steven.steele@gopeoples.net

Nancy Stewart

President

Telecom America Services, Inc.

2019 Clovis Barker Rd.

San Marcos, TX 78666

Phone: 5127549150

Fax: 5127549157

nstewart@telecom-america.com

Ronnie Stewart

VP

Telecom America Services, Inc.

2019 Clovis Barker Rd.

San Marcos, TX 78666

Phone: 5127549150

Fax: 5127549157

nstewart@telecom-america.com

Clay Sturgis

Partner

Moss Adams

2711 LBJ Freeway

Dallas, TX 75234

Phone: 9729245060

clay.sturgis@mossadams.com

Scott Thompson

CFO

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 903-763-2214

scott.thompson@gopeoples.net

Joe Tongate

Gulf Region Account Manager

Goldfield Telecom

611 N Main St.

Goldfield, IA 50542

Phone: 5158253400

jtongate@goldtelecom.com

Ryan Tupper

Director of Voice and Video Services

Innovative Systems

1000 Innovative Drive

Mitchell, SD 57301

Phone: 605-990-6120 x 110

ryantupper@innovsys.com

Sandy Vandevender

CEO

Five Area Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 448

Muleshoe, TX 79347

Phone: 806-272-5533

sandyv@fivearea.com
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Tom Wacker

V.P. of Advocacy Initiatives

NTCA  The Rural Broadband Association

4121 Wilson Blvd., Suite 1000

Arlington, VA 22203

Phone: 703-351-2039

TWacker@ntca.org

Barbara Walker Rognlie

SW Regional Sales Manager

Interstate Powercare

10200 Plano Rd; Suite 400

Dallas, TX 75238

Phone: 214-505-4237

barbara.rognlie@ibsa.com

Mark Washington

CEO

Five Area Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

302 Uvalde St.

Muleshoe, TX 79347

Phone: 8062725533

Markwa@fivearea.com

Elmer Weis

Manager

NECA

4 City Place Drive Suite 250

ST Louis, MO 63141

Phone: 314-567-2816

Fax: 800-774-2481

eweis@neca.org

Jim West

Consultant

JSI

9430 Research Blvd. 

Echelon Building II, #200

Austin, TX 78759

Phone: 512-338-0473

jwest@jsitel.com

Bill Whisenhunt

Plant Manager

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536

Phone: 3258464111

billw@taylortel.org

Lance White

Sales Engineer for Texas

Corning

P.O. Box 1311

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 214-907-2742

lance.white@corning.com

William Whitten

General Manager

Lake Livingston Telephone

229 Stevens Lane

Livingston, TX 77351

Phone: 9365664000

hubw@livingston.net

Jamey Wigley

General Manager

Central Texas Telephone

P O Box 627

Goldthwaite, TX 76844

Phone: 325-648-2237

jameyw@centexnet.com

Preston Williams

South Central Territory Manager

Metaswitch Networks

201 Potrero Avenue

San Francisco, CA 94103

Phone: 510.748.4226

preston.williams@metaswitch.com

Delbert Wilson

CEO

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

220 Carolyn

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 830-367-5333

fscanlan@hctc.coop

James Wilson

Manager

Wes-Tex Telephone Cooperative Inc.

P O Box 280

Stanton, TX 79782

Phone: 4327563393

Fax: 4327562659

cweaver@westex.coop

Wade Wilson

CPA

Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, L.L.P.

8215 Nashbille, Ave

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 806-747-3806

Fax: 806-747-3815

ww@bsgm.com

Justin Zell

Reg. Sales Mgr.

Clearfield

7050 Winnetka Ave. N.

Minneapolis, MN 55428

Phone: 918-978-6810

jzell@clfd.net
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